Page No:
Contractor:
Purchase Order No:
Job Name:
Section No:
Schedule No:
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING. This product contains chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
2019-05-05

Dim.
D¹
Dim.
D²
Dim.
E¹
Dim.
E²
Dim.
F
Connection
Size
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs.)
GI-SS-500 500 U.S. Gallons 1,890 Litres 3,492 lbs. 1,916 lbs. 111"
2820mm
64"
1630mm
18.75"
476mm
37.25"
946mm
26.25"
667mm
24.25"
616mm
45"
1143mm
61.50"
1562mm
4"
102mm 950
GI-SS-750 750 U.S. Gallons 2,840 litres 5,002 lbs. 2,875 lbs. 111"
2820mm
64"
1630mm
18.75"
476mm
37.25"
946mm
34.88"
886mm
32.88"
835mm
53.63"
1362mm
70.13"
1781mm
4"
102mm 1,015
GI-SS-1000 1000 U.S. Gallons 3,790 litres 6,577 lbs. 3,833 lbs. 111"
2820mm
64"
1630mm
18.75"
476mm
37.25"
946mm
45.25"
1149mm
43.25"
1099mm
64"
1626mm
61.50"
1562mm
4"
102mm 1,075
GI-SS-1250 1250 U.S. Gallons 4,921 litres 8,177 lbs. 4,983 lbs. 111"
2820mm
64"
1630mm
18.75"
476mm
37.25"
946mm
56.25"
1429mm
54.25"
1378mm
75"
1905mm
91.50"
2324mm
4"
102mm 1,150
GI-SS-1300 1300 U.S. Gallons 4,921 litres 8,501 lbs. 4,983 lbs. 111"
2820mm
64"
1630mm
18.75"
476mm
37.25"
946mm
56.25"
1429mm
54.25"
1378mm
75"
1905mm
91.50"
2324mm
4"
102mm 1,150
GI-SS-1500 1500 U.S. Gallons 5,680 litres 9,862 lbs 5,750 lbs. 111"
2820mm
64"
1630mm
18.75"
476mm
37.25"
946mm
64"
1626mm
62"
1575mm
82.75"
2102mm
99.25"
2521mm
4"
102mm 1,250
GI-SS-2000 2000 U.S. Gallons 7,570 litres 13,102 lbs. 6,600 lbs. 111"
2820mm
64"
1630mm
18.75"